George Stewart

NOWTALENT

Tel + 61 89201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603

Email perth@nowactors.com.au

THEATRE
YEAR
2019
2020
2022
2022
2022

FILM
YEAR
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024

TRAINING
YEAR
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023

OTHER

PLAY (lead / support)

Wendy and Peter Pan (support)

Emil and the Detectives (support)
Love and Information (support)
Gunfight at the Kahlua Saloon (Lead)
The Resistible Rise of Arturo Ui (Lead)

FILM (Role)

Chains (second lead)

The Gaze of Others (second lead)
Donny (Lead)

Wedlocked (Lead)

Lights Under Doorway

COURSE

ATAR Drama

General Drama

Audition Masterclass
Screen Audition Masterclass
Diploma of Acting

Acting for Screen

Music Performances (Guitar, Singing)
Accents and Dialect (RP, General American, New York, Southern American)

SKILLS

Rock Climbing, Running, Swimming, Rowing, Rugby

Bio:

Year of Birth: 2003
Height: 170cm
Chest: 87cm

Suit Size: 92R
Waist: 70cm

Shirt Collar: 40cm
Shoe: US 10

Head: 55cm

Eye Colour: Brown
Hair Colour: Brown

Weight: 58kg
DIRECTOR VENUE / PRODUCER
Helen Macintosh Redfoot Youth Theatre
Belinda Massey Redfoot Youth Theatre
Caroline McKenzie WAAPA

Gabrielle Metcalf
Gabrielle Metcalf

Short and Sweet Festival
WAAPA

DIRECTOR PRODUCER

Antonio lvic North Metro Tafe
Raathiyah Chota Edith Cowan University
Luke Dewar North Metro Tafe

Flynn Hutchinson North Metro Tafe
Ain Khan Lula Armenti

TEACHER / INSTITUTION

Belinda Massey (Hale)

Natasha Souris (Hale)

Julia Moody / Chris Edmund (WAYTCO)
Danen Engelenberg (WAAPA)

Tom Heath (WAAPA)

Annie Murtagh-Monks (PAC)
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