George Stewart

NOW TALENT

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 **Mobile** 0434 022 603

Email perth@nowactors.com.au

Bio:

Year of Birth: 2003 Height: 170cm Chest: 87cm Suit Size: 92R Waist: 70cm Shirt Collar: 40cm Shoe: US 10 Head: 55cm

Eye Colour: Brown **Hair Colour:** Brown **Weight:** 58kg

North Metro Tafe

North Metro Tafe

Lula Armenti

THEATRE

YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2019	Wendy and Peter Pan (support)	Helen Macintosh	Redfoot Youth Theatre
2020	Emil and the Detectives (support)	Belinda Massey	Redfoot Youth Theatre
2022	Love and Information (support)	Caroline McKenzie	WAAPA
2022	Gunfight at the Kahlua Saloon (Lead)	Gabrielle Metcalf	Short and Sweet Festival
2022	The Resistible Rise of Arturo Ui (Lead)	Gabrielle Metcalf	WAAPA
FILM			
YEAR	FILM (Role)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2023	Chains (second lead)	Antonio Ivic	North Metro Tafe
2023	The Gaze of Others (second lead)	Raathiyah Chota	Edith Cowan University

Luke Dewar

Ain Khan

Flynn Hutchinson

TRAINING

2023

2023

2024

YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2020	ATAR Drama	Belinda Massey (Hale)
2021	General Drama	Natasha Souris (Hale)
2021	Audition Masterclass	Julia Moody / Chris Edmund (WAYTCO)
2021	Screen Audition Masterclass	Danen Engelenberg (WAAPA)
2022	Diploma of Acting	Tom Heath (WAAPA)
2023	Acting for Screen	Annie Murtagh-Monks (PAC)

OTHER

Music Performances (Guitar, Singing)

Accents and Dialect (RP, General American, New York, Southern American)

Donny (Lead)

Wedlocked (Lead)

Lights Under Doorway

SKILLS

Rock Climbing, Running, Swimming, Rowing, Rugby